AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T BPANO.	L CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ.	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(II applicable)
M013	See Block 16c	CSO-13-086, RG2-13-0031,		
CODE	3100	NRR-11-308, OIS-13		CODE 3100
A ISSUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY (II other th		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ⁹ Div. of Contracts Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Nation Crean. JMEN. 06.06440		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Mail Shar JUEN COCAND		
I. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., BITODI, COUNTY, STATE			(X) 94. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	
ESI INTERNATIONAL, INC				
			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
901 N GLEBE RD STE 200L			IDA. MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0602J DR-33	
ARLINGTON VA 222031853				
			108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 120840798	FACILITY CODE		103 20 2001	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS	
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	hich includes a reference to th E DESIGNATED FOR THE R rlue of this amendment you de	e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC sire to change an offer alree	IR TO THE HOUR AND DAT ady submitted, such change r	YOUR AC- E SPECIFIED MAY nay be made
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) DU	INS: 120840798 NAIC Co	ode: 541519		······································
	otal Amount De-obligat	Led: \$9,694.02		
	propriation/Accountin		S/ORDERS.	
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER			
	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR		ة 1 محسب _{مع} ين جاني سيست <u>معن والاي</u> ب مستويد بالاتراب	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T		IANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		<u> </u>		·
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURE	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: F	AR 52.243-1 - Change	es-Pixed Price	
	4.804-2 - Closeout			
b. Othen (specy type to modelulation and subtanty) ******				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, X i	is required to sign this docume	ant and return 1	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	ICF section headings, including solicitatio	n/contract subject matter where leasit		
The purpose of this modification is to	-	unds and close out t	the contract. There	fore, the contract
funding is hereby reduced by the follow	-		28) RFPA #: CSO-13-6	ng
	BOC: 252A APP: 31X0. BOC: 252A APP: 31X0.	•		
B&R: 2009-92-11-N-157 JC: P9202				
	BOC: 251F APP: 31X0			
	BOC: 252A APP: 31X0			
Total Contract Ceiling: \$554,018.24				
Total Contract Obligated: \$554,018.24	•			
Period of Performance: October 1, 2	2007 - September 30,	2010 (Unchanged)		
All other terms and conditions remain t	the same.			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Kem 9A or 10A, as heretolore ch	angod, romaina unchangod and in full	force and elfact.	
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	P .	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR		I
Bier Damane	. 110	Sharlene McCubb Contracting Off		
Under Carria e	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
15B CONTRACTORIOFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	"In l. l. L.	18C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	11.15.13	BY Signature	of Contracting Officer)	- 10/28/2013
NSN 7540-01-152-8070			CTAN	DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE				ribed by BSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
	SUNSI REVIE		¶L DEC 032	2013
	SUNSI MEVIE	AA OOMLIE!	L	e ann.
TEMPLATE - ADMOON				

-

•